
SCREENING TOTALS
20,341

2022 HEALTH REACH REPORT

DENTAL   3,983
   

EYES   1,775
     

FEET   3,769
    

FUNFitness 2,182

HEALTH   2,864
PROMOTION

HEARING  2,638
     

STRONG  2,846
MINDS 

MEDFEST     284
(Health Physical)

SCREENINGS BY YEAR

34
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HEALTH MESSENGERS

COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES

CLINICAL DIRECTORS

COMMUNITY PARTNERS
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34%

MALES
66%

5,875

7,522

7,216

8,946

8,462

9,465

10,955

12,735

6,326

13,541

20,341

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Note: The 2022 USA Games screening totals have been included in the 2022 screening totals.


